
2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA

最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
男子 栃木県

スタッフ名 役職
1 髙橋　健太 HC
2 小菅　勇人 AC
3 粟國　正宗 TR
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 鈴木　珀翔 2 中3 173
2 大竹　貴心 3 中1 155
3 吉澤　蒼真 5 中3 173
4 鈴木　陽翔 7 中1 155
5 舟山　功希 9 中2 173
6 寺崎　丈将 11 中1 145
7 金田　悠希 14 中2 173
8 福田　隆介 16 中2 172
9 藤田　陸玖 17 CAP 中3 173
10 箱島　瑠 18 中3 178
11 石井　岳 21 中3 172
12 伊澤　将吾 23 中3 179
13 安倍　巧 25 中3 172
14 倉本　奏 31 中1 155
15 阿久津　優仁 34 中3 184
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
21mind

男女 都道府県
男子 群馬県

スタッフ名 役職
1 西柳　信希 HC
2 福地　真央 AC
3 田中　奏汰 AC
4 堤　　拓郎 TR
5 中釜　知奈美 TR

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 小向　叶夢 4 中1 152
2 平井　尊 5 中3 162
3 佐俣　快飛 6 中2 164
4 鳥脚　和太琉 7 中3 165
5 前原　凌空 8 中3 167
6 齋藤　龍飛 9 中1 166
7 佐々木　新太 10 中2 170
8 栗原　結生 11 中3 171
9 日向寺　太陽 12 中2 172
10 廣瀬　羽玖 13 CAP 中3 172
11 関口　蒼生 14 中2 176
12 小島　志優叶 15 中2 179
13 早坂　空 16 中2 182
14 板垣　仁 17 中2 182
15 谷村　慶 18 中3 188
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
群馬クレインサンダーズU15



最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
男子 千葉県

スタッフ名 役職
1 金子　暁海 HC
2 宮ノ腰　達也 AC
3
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 野口　壱成 0 中2 155
2 宮田　圭 2 中3 180
3 新宮　洸太郎 4 中3 165
4 早園　嵐 9 中2 175
5 鈴木　由良 10 中2 173
6 仁田　惟斗 15 中3 155
7 小沼　亮太 16 中3 180
8 竹内　斗夢 18 CAP 中3 168
9 山本　杏志朗 19 中3 175
10 稲垣　瑛太 24 中2 170
11 石津　怜輝 27 中3 170
12 山田　宇恭 28 中3 173
13 山本　柚之介 31 中2 165
14 真鍋　忍 33 中2 168
15 大谷　圭司 36 中2 155
16 江刺　暖麗 37 中3 155
17 佐藤　歩斗 51 中2 160
18 田原　路生 61 中2 176
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
LEOVISTA BB

男女 都道府県
男子 東京都

スタッフ名 役職
1 成田　悠 HC
2 石塚　智陽 AC
3 佐藤　櫂 AC
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 鈴木　稜空 5 中3 165
2 西村　由緒 6 中3 184
3 渡辺　行 11 CAP 中3 163
4 菱木　翔 14 中3 170
5 秦　翔琉 17 中3 167
6 東　広太 82 中3 178
7 小野瀬　琉 2 中2 176
8 金　京壱 25 中2 176
9 髙林　未来 35 中2 168
10 高橋　蒼志 57 中2 157
11 池田　義翔 76 中2 175
12 岡田　陽 86 中2 162
13 遠藤　豊環 58 中3 175
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
bj ACADEMY Jr.YOUTH

2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA



最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
男子 東京都

スタッフ名 役職
1 横山　稔 HC
2 宮澤　匠 AC
3 北村　健 AC
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 西村　大志 0 中3 175
2 松本　伊織 1 中3 168
3 小川　翼 2 中2 159
4 小林　朔大 4 中1 140
5 山田　桜志 6 中2 165
6 川端　悠吾 7 中3 168
7 松原　喜冴 8 中3 174
8 宇賀神　空 14 中3 178
9 山下　尊也 15 中2 159
10 津田　拓海 17 中3 170
11 服部　湧登 18 中1 148
12 伊東　篤人 21 中1 154
13 広池　刹那 22 中1 155
14 松田　羽叶 23 中2 168
15 高橋　蓮 24 中2 157
16 伊東　琉聖 25 中2 162
17 南　理人 27 中3 166
18 小野　悠 30 中2 175
19 岡田　新汰 33 中3 156
20 小林　琢真 34 中2 170
21 長津　勇成 35 中3 179
22 遠藤　湊冬 37 中2 155
23 小林　朔 39 中3 160
24 明石　晃征 50 中1 157
25 渡真利　海人 55 中2 157
26 高橋　賢蔵 62 中2 175
27 岩本　尚悟 65 中1 159
28 花渕　陽向 87 中3 167
29 今井　貫太 88 CAP 中3 167
30 東　祥太郎 90 中3 177

チーム名
INDEPENDENCE BASKETBALL

男女 都道府県
男子 神奈川県

スタッフ名 役職
1 杉本　友也 HC
2 早川　丞政 AC
3 内田　蓮人 AC
4 佐藤　光子 MG
5 壺阪　剛 代表

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 金田　詩音 1 中2 157
2 小澤　良祐 2 中2 148
3 渡辺　珂唯 4 中2 152
4 當間　禅矢 5 中2 150
5 瀬戸　魁斗 6 中3 167
6 小宮　璃久 7 中2 169
7 芳賀　昊也 8 中2 163
8 齊藤　頼駕 9 中2 163
9 中野　謙 10 中2 171
10 竹嶋　碧 11 中2 164
11 廣石　伶音 12 中2 154
12 金子　果楓 13 中3 173
13 廣石　羽玖 14 中3 173
14 明定　楓真 15 中3 173
15 小峯　匠翔 16 中3 163
16 工藤　秀斗 17 CAP 中3 173
17 會田　爽佑 18 中2 171
18 小泉　昊志 19 中3 170
19 野口　睦生 20 中3 170
20 栢沼　奏介 21 中3 150
21 柏木　凌空 22 中2 145
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
スペリエット小田原

2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA



最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
男子 神奈川県

スタッフ名 役職
1 糟谷　信英 HC
2
3
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 齋藤　元慈 2 CAP 中3 167
2 長﨑　快 78 中3 162
3 青木　智哉 10 中3 169
4 三浦　海斗 77 中3 183
5 金井　奏太 74 中3 178
6 曽川　涼英 26 中3 163
7 鈴木　良空 52 中3 178
8 黒田　愛翔 3 中3 170
9 下田　遥紀 66 中3 171
10 安藤　真登 23 中3 188
11 松崎　昌治 81 中3 190
12 後藤　葉琉 28 中2 180
13 野口　ルイ 33 中2 180
14 三浦　隼斗 12 中2 166
15 塩田　悠翔 32 中2 180
16 林　文昊 1 中2 175
17 小峰　伶王 7 中3 168
18 緑川　優羽 8 中2 169
19 土屋　陽翔 5 中2 151
20 谷内　悠真 11 中2 180
21 松川　莉空 24 中2 172
22 大江 吟 21 中2 156
23 宇野　遥恩 6 中1 170
24 大場　瑛叶 13 中1 145
25 安田　隆真 14 中1 162
26 徳留　颯汰 17 中1 162
27 平生　柊季 25 中1 153
28 村瀬　歩夢 30 中1 170
29 三村　瞬希 41 中1 170
30 蔵見　俊介 36 中1 175
31 堀池　直輝 70 中1 173
32 山本　葵 99 中1 173

チーム名
Black Devil

男女 都道府県
男子 長野県

スタッフ名 役職
1 三井　健太郎 HC
2 堀内　佑矢 AC
3 城田　琉希 MG
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 坂本　真夢 0 CAP 中3 160
2 堀内　遥斗 3 中1 160
3 寺嶋　恭介 8 中2 165
4 遠藤　一誠 9 中1 155
5 堀内　夏輝 11 中2 175
6 柳沢　蓮 15 中3 175
7 仲條　瑠偉 17 中2 170
8 山崎　斗羽 23 中1 155
9 田中　奏和 24 中2 170
10 高見沢　結翔 25 中2 175
11 内藤　利粋 27 中1 155
12 浅野　晴琉 30 中2 165
13 松田　来希 32 中3 175
14 工藤　三斗 33 中1 160
15 小林　琉空 35 中1 150
16 清水　大成 41 中2 175
17 三井　優海聖 51 中2 160
18 滝澤　脩哉 52 中3 165
19 土屋　優羽 55 中2 170
20 武井　大和 77 中3 170
21 武　子軒 83 中2 170
22 金子　瑛斗 88 中1 170
23 山本　ケント 92 中3 181
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
ANKLE BREAKERS

2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA



最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
男子 愛知県

スタッフ名 役職
1 伊良部　勝志 HC
2 青山　友香 AC
3 柏木　真介 AC
4 石川　悠乃 TR
5 後藤　知也 MG

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 戸嶋　海青 4 中3 175
2 坪井　翔 5 中3 178
3 鈴木　瑛斗 6 中3 178
4 砂原　琉海 7 CAP 中3 177
5 山崎　陽登 8 中3 170
6 有馬　遼人 9 中3 178
7 津田　尋睦 10 中3 186
8 水谷　海翔 11 中2 179
9 小泉　灘 12 中3 181
10 濱島　渚 13 中3 171
11 相羽　斗弥 14 中1 173
12 山田　翼 15 中2 173
13 高木　幌斗 17 中3 174
14 星野　秀太 18 中2 161
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
シーホース三河U15

男女 都道府県
男子 愛知県

スタッフ名 役職
1 佐藤　諒 HC
2 キシモト　フェルナンド AC
3 廣岡　誠諭 AC
4 稲垣　圭 AC
5 多田　佳峻 AC

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 尾崎　夏希 11 CAP 中３ 170
2 本田　大真 19 中３ 180
3 白井　那津 23 中３ 176
4 荻野　心良 29 中 2 181
5 柴田　望来 35 中３ 181
6 高原　望 36 中３ 180
7 櫻井　恵斗 39 中３ 180
8 石黒　悠輝 43 中 2 172
9 杉浦　駿平 52 中３ 168
10 杉浦　優太 77 中３ 168
11 廣瀬　大莉 84 中 2 175
12 石原　珠希歩 91 中３ 165
13 森　葵 92 中３ 165
14 磯部　太玖 99 中３ 187
15 齋藤　啓丞 0 中３ 181
16 豊田　颯馬 18 中３ 170
17 中村　悠馬 55 中２ 181
18 沖田　琉馬 30 中２ 165
19 鈴木　英太郎 12 中２ 168
20 平内　煌人 27 中２ 162
21 廣岡　郁成 71 中２ 173
22 竹内　誠士郎 13 中２ 155
23 杉浦　玄 14 中２ 165
24 稲垣　羽宮 2 中２ 140
25 中井　蒼太 22 中２ 173
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
1A UNITED

2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA



最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
女子 千葉県

スタッフ名 役職
1 竹内　健太郎 HC
2 相木　直美 AC
3 田中　美希 AC
4 山本　明 代表
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 杉村　友香 33 CAP 中3 157
2 濱崎　璃那 44 中3 161
3 佐藤　佳音 16 中3 161
4 宮原　彩星 27 中3 157
5 内田　七星 13 中3 157
6 渡辺　麻友 88 中2 155
7 原　芽衣 2 中2 157
8 鈴木　莉奈 10 中2 159
9 鶴岡　優愛 23 中2 157
10 熊倉　杏珠 14 中2 152
11 宇佐川　七海 73 中2 164
12 高橋　ひなた 11 中2 159
13 植草　こころ 00 中1 164
14 石井　梨乃 32 中1 169
15 小柳　芽衣 95 中1 163
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
BLITZ

男女 都道府県
女子 千葉県

スタッフ名 役職
1 宮ノ腰　達也 HC
2 金子　暁海 AC
3
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 佐々木　葵依 0 中3 155
2 髙橋　るな 3 中3 163
3 堀井　遥陽 8 中2 163
4 古谷　葵 9 中2 160
5 玉置　莉央 10 中3 160
6 菅　ここみ 11 中3 167
7 澤口　莉桜 12 中3 168
8 渡辺　美咲 15 中2 155
9 岩谷　舞音 23 中2 153
10 久保田　果歩 28 中2 157
11 伊藤　翠 31 中2 155
12 藤井　陽菜多 32 CAP 中3 153
13 宮原　彩羽 33 中3 155
14 廣瀬　桃妃 43 中2 156
15 田中　志帆 44 中3 157
16 鈴木　葵 47 中3 162
17 廰　奏音 55 中2 150
18 曾澤　結羽 66 中2 157
19 小山内　華 87 中2 168
20 元村　心優 88 中3 170
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
LEOVISTA BB

2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA



最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
女子 千葉県

スタッフ名 役職
1 藤田　勝博 HC
2 大久保　那弥 MG
3 林　久実 AC
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 川村　美舞 0 中2 168
2 鳥井　あかり 7 中2 155
3 原田　莉那 8 CAP 中2 160
4 岩佐　奏 11 中2 160
5 藤ヶ崎　由菜 14 中1 172
6 亘　　紅映 16 中2 156
7 林　　伶南 25 中2 165
8 野中　咲希 27 中2 160
9 江波戸　みわ 30 中1 154
10 服部　雅 31 中1 153
11 橋口　樹香 84 中2 153
12 橋口　碧葉 2 小6 156
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
F-CLUB

男女 都道府県
女子 東京都

スタッフ名 役職
1 村越　真紀子 HC
2 岡林　彩花 AC
3 佐藤　由乃 AC
4 入澤　水晶 TR
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 高峰　夢菜 1 CAP 中3 157
2 武田　紗弥 7 中3 157
3 阿部　仁胡 5 中3 153
4 菅井　なつめ 9 中3 160
5 石井　佳海 0 中2 168
6 鈴木　芽生 4 中2 158
7 小野原　瑚音 8 中2 163
8 須﨑　心陽 6 中2 167
9 阪上　結叶 11 中2 158
10 近藤　祐希菜 10 中2 158
11 松井　ふみ 12 中1 151
12 山口　悠里 13 中1 151
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
いただきJAPAN

2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA



最終エントリー

※追加・変更箇所

男女 都道府県
女子 東京都

スタッフ名 役職
1 横山　稔 HC
2 北村　健 AC
3
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 荒川　夏海 1 中3 162
2 家田　歩楓 2 中1 153
3 有馬　未来 3 中3 163
4 遠藤　冬愛 4 中1 146
5 前沢　彩桜 5 中2 155
6 高橋　みなみ 7 中3 159
7 小林　凛 8 中3 155
8 松本　紗奈 10 中2 161
9 桑折　明里紗 11 小6 137
10 原　穂栞 12 中1 152
11 横井　希咲 13 中2 160
12 飯嶋　陽菜 14 中1 160
13 根本　亞依奈 17 中1 155
14 山口　杏 18 中2 154
15 光部　しほり 19 小5 145
16 前沢　星桜 20 中1 154
17 中嶋　麻友 21 中1 160
18 桑折　歩未 22 中3 160
19 光部　あかり 23 中1 162
20 代田　柚咲 24 CAP 中3 165
21 三好　杜和 25 中1 150
22 飯田　ひまり 28 中1 158
23 山口　杏奈 29 小6 150
24 千葉　海音 30 中3 162
25 村井　紗奈 31 中1 154
26 富岡　侑沙 32 中3 168
27 高橋　栞 40 中2 157
28 齋藤　紫姫 44 中2 156
29 杉山　杏那 46 中1 162
30 福島　明莉 48 中1 149
31 佐々木　綸子 52 中1 151
32 長谷川　杏 53 中2 160
33 谷口　愛結 63 小6 157
34 板橋　友唯 75 中2 167
35 森　明未 77 中2 150
36 梅木　凜香 78 小5 150
37 石井　希奈 79 小5 134
38 吉宇田　明 83 中1 155
39 遠藤　美月輝 84 小5 140
40 荒武　真緒 88 中1 154

チーム名
INDEPENDENCE BASKETBALL

男女 都道府県
女子 神奈川県

スタッフ名 役職
1 杉田　泰弘 HC
2 新庄　健輔 AC
3 加藤　理楼 MG
4
5

選手名 背番号 CAP 学年
身長
（cm）

1 加藤　希唯 4 中3 157
2 志村　桜空 5 中2 173
3 山﨑　心華 6 中3 158
4 原田　恵来 7 CAP 中3 160
5 石井　玲美 8 中3 157
6 小島　あかり 9 中3 157
7 飯山　陽香 10 中3 159
8 荒井　茉莉青 11 中3 163
9 細川　結愛 12 中2 153
10 市川　まり 13 中2 155
11 水島　莉乃 14 中2 157
12 山崎　紗菜 15 中3 155
13 今井　唯貴 16 中3 161
14 古田　綾乃 17 中3 164
15 小山　蘭 18 中3 165
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

チーム名
ミニドックス

2025 bj カップ U15 in SHIZUOKA


